www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2051Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
EDGELINK TUBABLE
Low-Voltage Tunnable CCT LED Flat Panel
EDGELINK TUNABLE QUICK SPECS
EDGELINK TUNABLE QUICK TECH
LENGTH 8” 16” 22” 34”
FINISH White
VOLTAGE 24V

te
4
WW
CW
WW
CW
BLACK
YELLOW
RED
WHITE
EDGELINK LED FLAT PANEL
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2051Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
EDGELINK TUNABLE QUICK SET-UP
EDGELINK TUNABLE ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EDGE-CONKIT12 12’ 20AWG Power Connector Wire
EDGE-EX6-WH 6” White EdgeLink extension cable (for extending remote driver distance)
EDGE-EX12-WH 12” White EdgeLink extension cable (for extending remote driver distance)
EDGE-EX24-WH 24” White EdgeLink extension cable (for extending remote driver distance)
EDGELINK / TUNABLE / LED FLAT PANEL
EDGELINK TUNABLE ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI BEAM ANGLE DIMMING
EDGE-TW-8-WH 2700K-6000K 8” 340 7W 24VDC 88/92+ 120 5-100%
EDGE-TW-16-WH 2700K-6000K 16” 675 13W 24VDC 88/92+ 120 5-100%
EDGE-TW-22-WH 2700K-6000K 22” 1000 19W 24VDC 88/92+ 120 5-100%
EDGE-TW-34-WH 2700K-6000K 36” 1200 24W 24VDC 88/92+ 120 5-100%
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
EDGE-CONKIT12
EDGE-EX(6 OR 12 OR 24)-WH
Example Trulux Controller Set-up